                                               
                                        График ВПР МБОУ «Ураринская СОШ»

	№
п/п
	Предмет
	Класс
	Дата проведения
	Режим
	Ответственные
за проведение
	Отметки
о проведения

	1.
2.
3.

	русский яз.
математика
окруж.мир
	
4
	18.03.2021
17.03.2021
19.03.2021
	
в штатном
	
Курбанова Х.М.
	

	1.
2.
3.
4.
	русский яз.
математика
история
биология
	
5
	18.03.2021
13.04.2021
18.03.2021
12.04.2021
	
в штатном
	Ибрагимова Н.А.
Аллаева Х.А.
Магомедова П.Б.
 Раджабов М.А.
	

	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

	русский яз.
общество
география
история
физика
математика
биология
	


7
	19.03.2021
18.03.2021
09.04.2021
20.03.2021
12.04.2021
14.04.2021
12.04.2021
	



в штатном
	Ибрагимова Н.А.
Саидова Дж.М.
Аллаева Х.А.
Аллаева Х.А.
Аллаева Х.А.
Аллаева Х.А.
Раджабов М.А.
	

	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
	русский яз.
математика
общество
география
история
биология
химия
физика
	



8
	18.03.2021
12.04.2021
19.03.2021
10.04.2021
19.03.2021
14.04.2021
07.04.2021
06.04.2021
	



в штатном
	Курбанов М.К.
Яхьяева П.Г.
Раджабова А.Р.
Магомедова А.М.
Раджабова А.Р.
Раджабов М.А.
Раджабов М.А.

	

	1.
	география
	10

	04.03.2021
	апробации
	Магомедова А.М.
	

	1.
2.
	химия
биология
	
11

	11.03.2021
10.03.2021
	апробации
	Раджабов М.А.
Раджабов М.А.
	





[bookmark: _GoBack]	Директор школы :                                                             Магомедов Х.М.
